S2 » Monday to Friday

Notes:

King Edwards Drive Top
Community Centre
Knox Way

Harrogate Bus Station
Rossett High School

S2 » Monday to Friday

Notes:

Rossett High School
Harrogate Bus Station
Community Centre
Knox Way

Notes: SD - Schooldays only

SD
0740
0745
0758
0809
0829

SD
1525
1540
1553
1608

Bilton » Rossett High School

Rossett High School » Bilton

OFFICIAL



