S2 ➤ Monday to Friday

Bilton ▶ Rossett High School

Notes:	SD
King Edwards Drive Top	0740
Community Centre	0745
Knox Way	0758
Harrogate Bus Station	0809
Rossett High School	0829

S2 ➤ Monday to Friday

Rossett High School ▶ Bilton

Notes:	SD
Rossett High School	1525
Harrogate Bus Station	1540
Community Centre	1553
Knox Way	1608

Notes: SD - Schooldays only